
  

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 1 Cap29242

2 9 Cap17030

3 4 Cap 2143

4 4 Cap22021

5 2 Cap28006-P

6 4 Cap17040

7 1 Cap2101A

8 1 Cap2101A

9 2 Cap17029

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 1 Cap29180

2 2 Cap15011

3 2 Cap17031

4 1 Cap29182

5 1 Cap29181

6 4 Cap17030

7 2 Cap17016

8 2 Cap15013

9 2 Cap17027

10 1 Cap17029

11 2 Cap22021

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 2 Cap17030

2 2 Cap15012

3 2 Cap17032

4 2 Cap17016

5 2 Cap15013

Parts List

Rif. n° Code

1 1 Cap14001

2 2 Cap40229

3 4 Cap 854

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

Made in Italy

Made in Italy

- Upper Deck -
             - Battery Holder -
              BAG 6

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

Made in Italy

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

Made in Italy

CCCCaaaapppprrrriiiiccccoooorrrrnnnn    RRRRCCCC

06

Step 6.0 Step 6.1

Step 6.2 Step 6.3

3 Nut

3x12

3x6

3x6

3x6x1
shim

- Bumper -
             - Front Shock -
              BAG 6

~ ~
Default shock position

3x6

3x6

3x10

3x6

2x11,8 Pin

3x8

Front body position

- Body Holder -
             - Rear Shock -
              BAG 6

~ ~
Default shock position

3x8

2x11,8 Pin

3x6

Rear body position

- Electronics -
      BAG 6

3x10

2

1

3

4

6

5

7 9

8
Note:
Don't mount if you use
RX without antenna wire

Motor Side

8

7

4

1

9

6

5

3

10

6

113x6x1
 shim

2

3

2

4

5

1

1

4

5

2

9

10

8

6

7

      Receiver
NOT INCLUDED

         ESC
NOT INCLUDED

Brushless Motor
NOT INCLUDED

       Pinion
NOT INCLUDED

2S Li-Po Battery
NOT INCLUDED

    Fiber Tape
NOT INCLUDED

Double-sided Tape
  NOT INCLUDED

3

3

http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1530-vite-m3x6-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1526-vite-m3x12-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-c03-evo/3647-3x6x05mm-spessori-in-alluminio-8pcs.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/2576-supporto-batteria-carbonio.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/viteria-lab-c03/2602-dado-m3-abl-10-pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/1904-supporto-antenna.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/1904-supporto-antenna.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1529-vite-m3x6-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/2592-paraurti-monoliotico-v3.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/-ricambi-lab-c03/1027-colonnine-supporto-carrozzeria-anteriori.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1531-vite-m3x8-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/2591-bumper-v3.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/2593-piastrina-bumper-v3.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1530-vite-m3x6-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/viteria-lab-c02/1891-spina-255x118-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/2603-vite-m3x10-svasata-10-pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1529-vite-m3x6-sv-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/optional-lab-c03-evo/3647-3x6x05mm-spessori-in-alluminio-8pcs.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1530-vite-m3x6-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/-ricambi-lab-c03/1028-colonnine-supporto-carrozzeria-posteriori.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/1532-vite-m3x8-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/viteria-lab-c02/1891-spina-255x118-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/-ricambi-lab-c801/3674-antenna-tube-5pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/018-viteria/3237-vite-m3x10-ts-10pz.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/viteria-lab-c03/221-dado-flangiato-zigrinato---listino-34e.html
http://capricornrc.com/capricorn/it/016-ricambi-lab-te03/3288-telaio-carbonio-lab-te03-extra-flex.html



